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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS S

SIDDIQUE A (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUNNAKULAM, 

ADINAD, 
KULASHEKHRAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

2 16/01/2026 Siva Raman Susheela (WIFE) Chakkala Kizhakkathil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor P 
O, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

3 16/01/2026 NAJIYATH R SHIHAB H (FTHR) CHANGEKIZHAKKATHIL, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

4 16/01/2026 Suni Siva Raman (FTHR) Chakkala Kizhakkathil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor P 
O, 690523, 

Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 ANVARSHA N NAZARUDEEN 
ASSANARUKUNJU 

(FTHR)

Anvarshamanzil, 
changankulangara, 

oachira, vavvakkavu, 
690528, karunagappally

  

6 16/01/2026 SHIBINA R RASHEED (FTHR) 00, PALLIYUDA 
THEKKATHIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 

THODIYOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

7 16/01/2026 SUNI A Muhammed Najeeb 
(HSBN)

Mymoona Mahal, 
Valiyakulangara, 

oachira, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

8 16/01/2026 AMEEN ANSAR ANSAR K R (FTHR) KADAVIL, VENGARA 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

9 16/01/2026 MUHSINA 
THASNEEM A 

SHAHIN SHA A 
(HSBN)

DARUSAFA, 
MUZHANGODI, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR PO, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

10 16/01/2026 Muhammed Jasim. S salim (FTHR) Shyla Manzil, 
Nambaruvikala, 
Karunagappally, 

Alumkadave P O, 
690573, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 16/01/2026 FIROZ A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

THODIYOOR NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPALLY

  

12 16/01/2026 MUHAMMEDKUNJU EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARAYI 
THEKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKKARA 
P O, 

THEVALAKKARA, 
PADINJATTAKKARA, 

690524, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

13 16/01/2026 AJMAL SHAH R RASHEED KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

ALFIYA MANZIL, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

14 16/01/2026 ANJANA PRAKASH JAYAPRAKASH P 
(FTHR)

PONNUMKUNNEL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

15 16/01/2026 BINDU S ANIL KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

ANIL BHAVANAM, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

16 16/01/2026 SUMANGALA P DEEPA C V (HSBN) THANAL, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

17 16/01/2026 GANGA M S SHEEJA CHANDRAN 
(MTHR)

17/38, 
MULAMOOTTIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

THODIYOOR, 690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

18 16/01/2026 RADHAMANY K K KRISHNAN KUTTY S 
(HSBN)

DEVIKRIPA, 
CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

19 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL 
THARAYIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

20 16/01/2026 NIVEDHA S MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR R (FTHR)

24/571/ 
PUTHENTHARAYIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

21 16/01/2026 Saleem Muhammedkunju 
(FTHR)

PuthupalamVeetil, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

22 16/01/2026 ROSY R VARGHESE RAJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

R V VILLA, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

23 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN L LALU K (FTHR) KALLELIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KOTTACKUPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

24 16/01/2026 SUNIL K KRISHNAN (FTHR) BIJU BHAVANAM, 
KUZHITHURA, 

ALAPPADU, 
KUZHITHURA, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

25 16/01/2026 ASHNA R RIYAS R (FTHR) NADIANPARAMBIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

NAMBARIVIKALA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

26 16/01/2026 VIJAYAN R DEEPA CV (OTHR) THANAL, AYANI 
SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

27 16/01/2026 RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
S 

AMPILY D (WIFE) CHALIL, MEMANA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

28 16/01/2026 RAMEENA R ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTUTHARAYIL, 
PUNNAKULAM, 

ADINADU, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

29 16/01/2026 VIJITH B SOBHANA (MTHR) SREEMANDIRATH 
MEKKATHIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

30 16/01/2026 REETHU KOSHY BOBIN P REJI (HSBN) 20/18, 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

31 16/01/2026 ALFIYA N NIZAR A (FTHR) KALLIKKATTU, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL P O, 
690533, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

32 16/01/2026 SHAHABANATH T SHAMSUDEEN 
KUNJU (HSBN)

503/KANDATHIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

33 16/01/2026 ASLAM SALIM SALIM (FTHR) CHEELANTHARAYIL, 
NJAKKANAL, 

OACHIRA, 
NJAKKANAL, 690533, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

34 16/01/2026 HUSINU SHAJAHAN SIBIN S (HSBN) CHERUKARA, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

35 16/01/2026 Chanthu G Krishnan Gopala Krishnan 
(FTHR)

04/733 Vaisakham, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North P O, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

36 16/01/2026 NAVAS FASALUDEEN (FTHR) MULLASSERI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM P O, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

37 16/01/2026 UNNIMAYA S MANOJ (HSBN) MAYA BHAVANAM, 
PAVUMBA NORTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA P O, 

690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

38 16/01/2026 Chanthu G Krishnan Gopala Krishnan 
(FTHR)

04/733 Vaisakham, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North P O, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

39 16/01/2026 AKSHAYA S ANILKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

11/207 PALASSERIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

SOUTH, THAZHAVA, 
S R P M P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

40 16/01/2026 MEHAZIL HASHIR M HASHIR (FTHR) HAZEENA MANZIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

41 16/01/2026 JAYAMOHANAN K KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIVILAYIL, 
PAVUMBA SOUTH, 

PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 ANJANA A ANILKUMAR Y 
(FTHR)

17/219,ANJANA 
BHAVANAM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

43 16/01/2026 ANANDHU A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) KANNAMANGALATHU, 
S R P M P O 

THAZHAVA, 
THODIYOOR, S R P M 

P  O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

44 16/01/2026 JOYES JAMES JAMES D (FTHR) 59, KUTTIPPURATH, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

45 16/01/2026 AMEER AHAMMED V A ABDULRAHMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

VALIYATHU 
PUTHENPARAMB, 

CLAPPANA,CLAPPANA 
P O, CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

46 16/01/2026 Sreekumar R Prasanna (WIFE) Athira, Kottampally, 
Ochira, 

Madathilkarazhma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

47 16/01/2026 ALFIYA R SHIHABUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

04/752 KALLIL 
KOTTAK, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, PAVUMBA, 

MANAPPALLY 
NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 SALINI FRANCIS (HSBN) CARMEL TOWER, S 
W THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

49 16/01/2026 Jannathunisa Abdul Asees (HSBN) Parayil puthenveedu, 
Vengara, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor north, 
690523, Karunagapally

  

50 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
S 

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

82 
MANNARAPPALLIL, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

51 16/01/2026 Ajas A Abdul Samad N (FTHR) Eramath, maru south, 
karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

52 16/01/2026 Dhanya S Babu Mavila (HSBN) 07/197, Karthika, 
Nambaruvikala, 
Karunagappally, 

Alumkadavu, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

53 16/01/2026 AMAN ANVAR ANVAR (FTHR) CHERUTHITTA 
VEEDU, ADINADU 
SOUTH, ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALY

  

54 16/01/2026 Afna Ali Aabitha (MTHR) Aliyaru kunju,  Ali 
Mahal,, Manappally , 
Thazhava, Pavumpa, 

SRP Market PO, 
690539, Karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

55 16/01/2026 SIVASOORYA S SURESH J (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
Manappally, Pavumpa, 
Manappally, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

56 16/01/2026 REEGAL R RAJU (FTHR) 22/20, VALSALA 
BHAVANAM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

57 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA BEEVI ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

AL AFIA, ADINADU 
SOUTH, ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU P O, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

58 16/01/2026 Akshay B Bimalkumar K (FTHR) Nangelil, Kottampally, 
Oachira, 

Madathilkarazhma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

59 16/01/2026 Lekshmi P Sunilkumar N (FTHR) Kottolil, Kottampally, 
Ochira, 

Madathilkaranma, 
690526, Karunagappally

  

60 16/01/2026 Ajas A Abdul samad N (FTHR) Eramath, maru south, 
karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

61 16/01/2026 VISHNU MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, MARU 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI 

PADMANABHANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

10/97/ 
VAZHAPPALLIL, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

63 16/01/2026 ABHIRAMI T THANKAMANY G 
(MTHR)

11/369 
HARINIKETHAN, 
PUNNAKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

64 16/01/2026 ROSHNI R UNNIKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

PADMAVILASAM, 
THODIYOOR NORTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

65 16/01/2026 AKSHAY K KUNJUMON G (FTHR) 15/441 
PUTHENKALATHIL, 
CLAPPANA NORTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

66 16/01/2026 M Mohammad Khan Laila Beevi (WIFE) 15/699 Mechireth, 
Muzhangodi, 

Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

67 16/01/2026 NABEEL N NIZAR E (FTHR) CHALIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA 

P O, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 HASNA BASHEER ANAS A (HSBN) HASEENA MANZIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR P O, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

69 16/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

70 16/01/2026 AKSHAY K KUNJIMON G (FTHR) 15/441 
PUTHENKALTHIL, 

CLAPPANA NORTH, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

71 16/01/2026 REEGAL R RAJU (FTHR) 22/20, VALSALA 
BHAVANAM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

72 16/01/2026 FATHIMA DAVOOD DAVOOD (FTHR) NADALAYIL, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

73 16/01/2026 SADASIVAN S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) UNNI BHAVANAM, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

74 16/01/2026 SUMAYYA S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

SHARAF MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

75 16/01/2026 Rajith Raj R Rajan R (FTHR) Pranavam, 
Kuthirappanthi, 

Thazhava, 
Kuthirappanthi, 690523, 

Karunagappally

  

76 16/01/2026 SUNIL SUDHODHANAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL, 
PUTHENTHURA, 
NEENDAKARA, 

PUTHENTHURA P O, 
691582, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

77 16/01/2026 Sahadevan Vijayan Sahadevan (FTHR) kuttiyil thekkathil, pada 
south, karunagappally, 

karunagappally p o, 
690518, karunagappally

  

78 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI N NAJEEM H (FTHR) CHERIYATH, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

NJAKKANAL P O, 
690533, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

79 16/01/2026 SUBER A ALIKUNJU (FTHR) PERANICKAL 
THARAYIL, PRAYAR 
SOUTH, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA P O, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

80 16/01/2026 SADASIVAN S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) UNNI BHAVANAM, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

81 16/01/2026 A A FRANCIS AVARCHAN (FTHR) CARAMEL TOWER, S 
W THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

82 16/01/2026 Rahind Raj R Rajan M (FTHR) Chakkittayathu 
Kizhakkathi, 

Kuthirappanthi, 
Thazhava, 

Kuthirappanthi, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

83 16/01/2026 NAZMIN NIZAR A K NIZAR (FTHR) 457/AAKKATHOTTIL, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

KOZHIKODU, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

84 16/01/2026 ANSINA A NISAM N (HSBN) NIZA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

85 16/01/2026 RENJIL 
RAVEENDRAN

SUDHA S (MTHR) THEKKADATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUZHANGODI, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

86 16/01/2026 Asna Ansar Ansar (FTHR) kochu kottakkattu thara, 
adinad south, adinad, 
kattilkadav, 690542, 

karunagappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

87 16/01/2026 RASHEEDA BEEVI NIZAM (HSBN) 2635 
MOOPPANTAYYATHU, 

PADA NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

88 16/01/2026 JASMI JAMAL NOUFAL Y (HSBN) 018/767, GRACE 
HOME, 

KADATHOOR  P O 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

89 16/01/2026 SUDHA S RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKADATHU 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MUZHANGODI, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
THODIYOOR, 690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

90 16/01/2026 Huda V K Nizamudeen (HSBN) Nizam Villa, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North PO, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

91 16/01/2026 SARAVANAN Y YESODHARAN 
(FTHR)

PANNISSERIL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
S VM  P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

92 16/01/2026 FIDA NOUSHER NOUSHER K (FTHR) ERUMATHADATHU, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

93 16/01/2026 ADITHYA R ANILKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

17/530, 
SREEMURUKALAYAM, 
VALIYAKULANGARA ,OACHIRA 

P O, OACHIRA P O, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

94 16/01/2026 NASEER ABDUL 
RAHUMANKUNJU 

(FTHR)

VILAYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

VENGARA, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

95 16/01/2026 BIJIN B BIJU R (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA 

PO, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

96 16/01/2026 BIJIN B BIJU R (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA, 

OACHIRA, 
MADATHILKARAZHMA 

PO, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

97 16/01/2026 NAISHANA N NASAR J (FTHR) SHEEJA MANZIL, 
PULIYOOR VANCHI 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

98 16/01/2026 FATHIMA A SALIM (FTHR) VALANTHARA, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

99 16/01/2026 KHALID KUTTY 
NOUSHAD 

KHALID KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ERUMATHADATHIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA 
PO, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

100 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA ZEENATH 

HUSSAIN KUTTY E 
(HSBN)

Panayara Veedu, 
Kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

101 16/01/2026 SWATHY P AJITH KUMAR M S 
(HSBN)

20/47, PULIMOOTTIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

102 16/01/2026 FAIZAL N NISAM I (FTHR) 21/251 
MOORTHIAYYATHU, 

THAZHAVA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

103 16/01/2026 SIYAD I IMAD (FTHR) NILUVILATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADA NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

104 16/01/2026 Devanarayanan L LENIN D (FTHR) Veliayyathu, 
Panikarkadavu, 

Ayanivelikulangara, SV 
Market PO, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

105 16/01/2026 ANSINA M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MANIMUKHATHU, P 
V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

106 16/01/2026 ASWATHY SREEJITH S (HSBN) 320 SREEBHAVAN, 
EDAKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGAM, 
EDAKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

107 16/01/2026 Aparna S Sivakumar R (FTHR) Kizhangum vilayil, 
Vengara, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor north, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

108 16/01/2026 JUBAIRIATH A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NADASSERIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PAYIKUZHI, 
OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

109 16/01/2026 ANEENA MINNA S SHERAFUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

Nibras, Kadathoor, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  

110 16/01/2026 ASLAM I IRSHAD S (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
KADATHOOR, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
K S PURAM P O, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

111 16/01/2026 NOORUMUHAMMAD SHAJAHANABDUL 
REHMAN (FTHR)

PERUMANA, 
MANAPPALLY 

SOUTH, PAVUMBA, S 
R P M, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

112 16/01/2026 KRISHNASREE 
DALIYA 

REGHU SUBHADRA 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
EDAKULANGARA, 

690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

113 16/01/2026 BADHSHAH S E J SHIBU (FTHR) PATTATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MEMANA, OACHIRA, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

114 16/01/2026 Aiswaryadevi B Lenin D (FTHR) Veliayyathu, 
Panikkarkadavu, 

Ayanivelikulangara, SV 
Market PO, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

115 16/01/2026 SHAMNA S NISSAM H (HSBN) THARAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU 

AKKAL, PANMANA, 
PANMANA, 

EDAPPALLYCOTTA, 
691583, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

116 16/01/2026 RAZIYA M SHAMEER (HSBN) 03/236, MEENATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, P V 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

117 16/01/2026 ANZARMON P POOKUNJU A (FTHR) 532, 
KADAVIKKATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

118 16/01/2026 VIDYA VIJACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

BIJU BHAVANAM, 
KUZHITHURA, 

ALAPPADU, 
KUZHITHURA, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

119 16/01/2026 Boby S Lenin D (HSBN) Veliayyathu, 
Panikkarkadavu, 

Ayanivelikulangara, SV 
Market PO, 690573, 

Karunagappally

  

120 16/01/2026 ALLEN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PULLAMPALLIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

121 16/01/2026 HASEENA SALIM (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, K S 
PURAM, AADINADU, 
KULASEKARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

122 16/01/2026 S DEVI BHADRA SHAIN G (FTHR) KOCHENPARAMPIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

ALUMKADAVU, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

123 16/01/2026 ANANDHU 
VISWANATH

VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
BHAVANAM, P V 

SOUTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

124 16/01/2026 JAINAMMA SASI (HSBN) 14/909/ 
KUTTIVADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P M 

P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

125 16/01/2026 RUBEENA ANZAR (HSBN) KAROTTUMKARA, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

126 16/01/2026 RAMEENA A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

H R MANZIL, 
PRAYAR SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

127 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB 

NASSAR KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

128 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NEZAR SUNIL R (HSBN) Pochayil veedu, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 

Edakulangara P O, 
690523, Karunagappally

  

129 16/01/2026 APARNA S JAGANNADHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ANANDHU 
BHAVANAM, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

130 16/01/2026 FATHIMA A ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
E (FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

131 16/01/2026 SAJITH S SOMARAJAN (FTHR) KALATHOOR 
MEKKU, PAVUMBA 
NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
PAVUMBA, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

132 16/01/2026 AJMALSHA S SALAHUDEEN Y 
(FTHR)

SHA MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

133 16/01/2026 DHARMENDRAN S SADASIVAN K (FTHR) LALITHA BHAVAN, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
VAVVAKKAVU P O, 

690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

134 16/01/2026 CHANDRADETH C CHANDRAN (FTHR) 015/533 KIZHAKKE 
KADAVATHU, 

CLAPPANA,CLAPPANA 
P O, CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED Yasin S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) PAVOOR VEEDU, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, PAVUMBA, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

136 16/01/2026 SAJITH S SASI R (FTHR) 14/909/ 
KUTTIVADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, S R P M 

P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

137 16/01/2026 RUKSANA R NAVAS A (FTHR) MANKUZHI 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

K S PURAM P O, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

138 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
UMARUL FAROOQ 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
E (FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
MEMANA, OACHIRA, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

139 16/01/2026 ANITHA AJAYAN B (HSBN) OTTATHENGIL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

140 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARZANA 
N

NAVAS S (FTHR) PALLIYUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 
MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

141 16/01/2026 SHAKKIR SATHAR ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

PANOORETHU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

142 16/01/2026 SHAMEERA K M SHAFEEK S (HSBN) MOOPPANCHERIL  
THEKKATHIL, P V  

EAST, THODIYOOR, S 
R P M, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

143 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
B 

BADARUDEEN 
KUNJU A (FTHR)

THUNDATHIL, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, SRPM P 
O, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 RENJU PRASAD G (HSBN) VILAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

145 16/01/2026 FIDHA A ABDUL MANAF A 
(FTHR)

JIFNA MANZIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

146 16/01/2026 SAFAR A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THEKKOTTIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU, 

KATTILKADAVU P O, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

147 16/01/2026 THAZNI NAZAR Nazar (FTHR) Thazni Cottage, 
Kallelibhagom P O, 

Karunagappally, 
Kallelibhagom, 690519, 

Karunagappally

  

148 16/01/2026 ALFIYA ABDUL 
RAHMAN

ABDUL RAHMAN 
KUNJU V A (FTHR)

VALIYATH 
PUTHENPARAMB, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

149 16/01/2026 Sreenavamy D Dileep D (FTHR) Brothers Nilayam 
Aviyil, Clappana North, 

Clappana, Clappana, 
690525, Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

150 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHIRAVAKONATHU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

151 16/01/2026 ABDULSALAM USMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

JIFNA MANZIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

152 16/01/2026 ERFANA EBRAHIM EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

122/DARUL FALAH, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

153 16/01/2026 SOBHANAKUMARI AKHIL ANANDAN 
(HSBN)

0, KARTHIKA, 
MANAPPALLY 
SOUTH, S R P 

MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

154 16/01/2026 AALIYA SIDHIQUE SIDHIQUE (FTHR) Jamaliya Manzil, 
Perinad, Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  

155 16/01/2026 SARANYA L VISHNU S (HSBN) USHAS, AYANI 
NORTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMAKADAVU P 

O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

156 16/01/2026 Hazeena Ahamed M 
MUHAMMEDIQUBAL 

(HSBN)

M M MANZIL, PADA 
NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

157 16/01/2026 NIZAM M MOHAMMED 
MYTHEEN KUNJU 

(FTHR)

KOYIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

158 16/01/2026 AMAN SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

IDAPPURAYIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

159 16/01/2026 ARATHY SHAJI S VAISHNAV R (HSBN) VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

VENGARA 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

160 16/01/2026 SHAMNAD S SHERAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MARAYIL, 
NEELIKULAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM 

P O, 690544, 
KARUNAGPPALLY

  

161 16/01/2026 ALFIYA S Shamnad M (FTHR) OOPPANTAYYATHU, 
P V SOUTH, 

THODIYOOR, 
EDAKKULANGARA P 

O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

162 16/01/2026 FAYIS R RASHY Y (FTHR) Mundappallil 
Thekkathil, kadathoor, 

Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapura P O, 

690544, Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

163 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAROOQ N 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) FAIZAL MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

164 16/01/2026 AYISHA I IQBAL S (FTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  

165 16/01/2026 YAMUNA DINIL THAHA (FTHR) YAMUNA, MEMANA, 
OACHIRA, KOLLAM, 

OACHIRA, 690526, 
KOLLAM

  

166 16/01/2026 KANAKAN N NANDIKESARAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHOPPIL, 
KOTTAKKUPURAM, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

167 16/01/2026 APARNA VISHNU R (HSBN) VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

VENGARA 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

THODIYOOR NORTH 
P O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

168 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI N NIZAR M (FTHR) 577/FATHIMA 
MANZIL, PRAYAR 

SOUTH, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, 

690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNAN R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SUNDARA 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

170 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH P PRABHA (FTHR) 16/754/VADAKKAN 
KULANGARA, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P M 
P O, 690539, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

171 16/01/2026 SOUDA BEEVI SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

CHERUVELIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

690519, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

172 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THALHATH H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHIRAVAKONATHU, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V MARKET P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

173 16/01/2026 USHA Y VISHAD (HSBN) 04/157, 
ARAYANPURAYIDAM, 

ALAPPADU, 
AZHEEKAL, 690547, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

174 16/01/2026 NOUSHAD SAIDUKUNJU (FTHR) KUMARICHINETHU, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 DEVARAJ 
KUNJUPILLAI 

KUNJUPILLAI (FTHR) ELAVAKKATTU, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY, 

THAZHAVA, 
KUTHIRAPANTHY 

PO, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

176 16/01/2026 PARVATHY G GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

EDATHITTA 
MEKKATHIL, PADA 

NORTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

177 16/01/2026 ALIYA M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

178 16/01/2026 THANZEER M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
A (FTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
VARAVILA, 
CLAPPANA, 

VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

179 16/01/2026 MUHSINA S SHAFEEK (FTHR) MUHSIN MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

180 16/01/2026 pranav p pradeep r (FTHR) kochandisseril 
vadakkathil, maru south, 

karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p  o, 

690573, karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

181 16/01/2026 VISHNU B BIJU (FTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
MARU NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

182 16/01/2026 SREE RUDHRA B SALISH KUMAR K L 
(FTHR)

15/457,SREE 
SHYLAM, 

MUZHANGODI, 
THODIYOOR, 

THODIYOOR, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

183 16/01/2026 AMAL MUHAMMED HASARETH NIZAM A 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS  
KUNNUTHARA 

PADEETTATHIL, 
CLAPPANA, 

VAVVAKKAVU, 
VARAVILA, 690528, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

184 16/01/2026 MUMTAZ M SAJEEB J (HSBN) MACHINEZHATH, 
EDAKKULANGARA, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

EDAKKULANGARA P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

185 16/01/2026 SALIMA K KUNJAHAMMED 
KUNJU M (FTHR)

KHADIRIYA 
MANZIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

186 16/01/2026 SNEHA D S SOORAJ R P (FTHR) RAJEEVAM, 
CLAPPANA SOUTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

187 16/01/2026 NOWFAL N NOWSHAD (FTHR) JASMI MANZIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

188 16/01/2026 EJAS ASLAM ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

189 16/01/2026 Harsha Hakkim Abdul Hakkim (FTHR) 03/744 Saleena Manzil, 
Manappally North, 

Pavumba, Manappally 
North P O, 690574, 

Karunagappally

  

190 16/01/2026 BIJULAL B BIJU P (FTHR) BIJU BHAVANAM, 
valiyakulangara, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

191 16/01/2026 ANZIL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) KALOOR 
PEEDIKAYIL, P V 

NORTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

THAZHAVA, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

192 16/01/2026 Fathima A Asharaf E (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Madathilkarazhma, 

Oachira, 
Madathilkarazhma, 

690526, Karunagappally

  

193 16/01/2026 BHAVYA V LEJIN LEJIN (FTHR) SREENILAYAM, 
CLAPPANA NORTH, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 690525, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

194 16/01/2026 AMEENA A ABDUL VAHID E 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUNNAKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

195 16/01/2026 SALMA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN Y (FTHR) SALMAN MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

196 16/01/2026 Muhammed Salih A Abdul Salim (FTHR) Ettekkal Veedu, Pada 
North, Karunagappally, 

Karunagappally, 
690518, Karunagappally

  

197 16/01/2026 Shiyas S Shameer S (FTHR) Tharamel Nareenji 
Colony, Kallelibhagom, 

Karunagappally, 
Kallelibhagom, 690519, 

Karunagappally

  

198 16/01/2026 FAIHA FATHIMA SHAMLA (MTHR) 931  MUKKADA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PADA NORTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 

P O, 690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

199 16/01/2026 REJEENA A SAKKEER Y (HSBN) PUTHENTHARAYIL, 
KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR P O, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 ASWINJITH P A ANILKUMAR J (FTHR) PANAMOOTTIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

201 16/01/2026 AMEERA A ABDUL VAHID E 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUNNAKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

202 16/01/2026 AJIKUMAR P PUSHPANGATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

AMPADIYIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

203 16/01/2026 DEVIKA D DEVADAS (FTHR) SATHYALAYAM, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
MANAPPALLY, 
MANAPPALLY 
NORTH, 690574, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

204 16/01/2026 RAJESH R RAJAN (FTHR) 01/139 
KANJIRATHINAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KUTHIRAPPANTHY, 
THAZHAVA, 

KUTHIRAPPANTHY P 
O, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

205 16/01/2026 Sabeeha S Shajahan (FTHR) Kulachavarampel, 
Kozhikode, 

Karunagappally, S V 
Market, 690573, 
karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

206 16/01/2026 SIRAJUDEEN J JALALUDEEN (FTHR) MEENATHATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PADA SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690518, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

207 16/01/2026 SHIRAZ S SALIM (FTHR) M S NIVAS, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

THODIYOOR, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

208 16/01/2026 HASEENA ANAS (HSBN) AMPAZHAVAYALIL, 
THODIYOOR, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
THODIYOOR NORTH 

P O, 690523, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

209 16/01/2026 SHEEBA SAINUDEEN KUNJU 
(HSBN)

EDAVANATTU 
PADINJARE THARA, 
NEELIKULAM, K S 

PURAM, K S PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

210 16/01/2026 NANDU B BINUKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

PONAL VILAYIL, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 
KALLELIBHAGOM, 

KALLELIBHAGOM P 
O, 690519, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

211 16/01/2026 Majitha A Ayoobkhan a (HSBN) Kottackattu, Kadathoor, 
Kulasekharapuram, 

Kulasekharapuram P O, 
690544, Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

212 16/01/2026 SULTHANA M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PALLARSSERIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

213 16/01/2026 SHAMEEMA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POCHEVADAKKATHIL, 
THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHUR WARD, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

214 16/01/2026 Nizarudheen Asanaru Kutty (FTHR) Aslam Manzil, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Karunagappally, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

215 16/01/2026 SAINA FATHIMA S SALEEL KHALID 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
S V M P O, 690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

216 16/01/2026 NIVEDYA A V 
KUMAR 

AJIKUMAR P (FTHR) AMBADIYIL, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

217 16/01/2026 SHEREEF RAMLATH (WIFE) 627, KATTOOR 
HOUSE, ADINADU 
NORTH, ADINADU 

NORTH, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

218 16/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR J SOBHANAKUMARI P 
S (WIFE)

PRABHAKARA 
SADANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

219 16/01/2026 SOORYAKALA S AJITH K B (HSBN) 14/332, 
OTTATHENGIL, 

CLAPPANA, 
CLAPPANA, 

CLAPPANA P O, 
690525, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

220 16/01/2026 SURYANARAYANAN 
A 

SANTHINI (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
ADINADU NORTH, 

KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
ADINADU NORTH P 

O, 690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

221 16/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
KOZHIKKODU, 

AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

222 16/01/2026 Raseena Nizarudheen (HSBN) Aslam Manzil, 
Kallelibhagom, 
Karunagappally, 

Kallelibhagom, 690519, 
Karunagappally

  

223 16/01/2026 SURYA S SIVAN KUTTY (FTHR) SUCHITHRA 
BHAVANAM, AYANI 

SOUTH, 
AYANIVELIKULANGARA, 

S V M P O, 690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

224 16/01/2026 ASHNA S SHAMILA (MTHR) 10/360 POCHAYIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KADATHOOR, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

225 16/01/2026 Kunju Mon Zeenath K (WIFE) Thadayil Veettil, Pada 
North, Karunagapally, 

Karunagapally, 690518, 
Karunagapally

  

226 16/01/2026 NIRMALA NADESAN NADESAN ACHARY 
(HSBN)

GOUDHAM VILLA, 
PAYIKKUZHY, 

OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
690526, 

KARUNAGAPPALY

  

227 16/01/2026 SULTHANA.A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KATTILKADAVU, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

228 16/01/2026 Zeenath K Kunjumon (HSBN) Thadayi Veettil, Pada 
North, Karunagapally, 

Karunagapally, 690518, 
Karthikapally

  

229 16/01/2026 Afsal Muhammed Rasheeda (MTHR) Perolil Kizhakathil, 
Thodiyoor, Thodiyoor, 

Thodiyoor, 690523, 
Karunagappally

  

230 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN 
K 

KABEER (FTHR) KUTTIKATTU 
KIZHAKKETHARAYIL, 
PUNNAKKULAM, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

231 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
K 

KABEER K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTU 
KIZHAKKETHARAYIL, 

KADATHOOR, KS 
PURAM, KS PURAM, 

690544, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

232 16/01/2026 FARHANA S SALIM A (FTHR) NEDUMPALLISSERIL 
PADINJARETHARAYIL, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

233 16/01/2026 navab mohammed kunju muhammed kunju 
(FTHR)

edayila veedu, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU P O, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

234 16/01/2026 KABEER K KASSIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKATTU 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 
KADATHOOR, KS 

PURAM, KS PURAM, 
690544, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

235 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN A A ABDUL 
SHUKKOOR (FTHR)

NELLIVELIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
MANAPPALLY, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

236 16/01/2026 NUSAIFA ISMAIL KUNJU 
(HSBN)

NUJIYA MANZIL, 
ADINADU SOUTH, 

KATTILKADAVU PO, 
KATTILKADAVU PO, 

690542, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

237 16/01/2026 ALTHAF A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKAYIL, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, 
MANAPPALLY, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

238 16/01/2026 SANDHYA HARI KUMAR (FTHR) HARI BHAVANAM, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH, THAZHAVA, 
MANAPPALLY 

NORTH P O, 690574, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

239 16/01/2026 Arifa RAJAN (HSBN) USMANIYA MANZIL, 
THAZHAVA, 

THAZHAVA, S R P 
MARKET P O, 690539, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

240 16/01/2026 shubina haris m (HSBN) eham, maru south, 
karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

241 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN N 

NAVAS P (FTHR) VALETHUTHARA 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PULI SOUTH, 
THODIYOOR, 

EDAKULANGARA 
PO, 690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

242 16/01/2026 RASEENA ANEES S (HSBN) ABABEEL, ADINADU 
SOUTH, 

KATTILKADAVU P.O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

243 16/01/2026 Vandana D Deepa (MTHR) Puthumannel, 
Cheriyazheekkal, 
Karunagappally, 
Cheriyazheekkal, 

690573, Karunagappally

  

244 16/01/2026 SHIBINA Basheer (FTHR) Valayyathukizhakkath, 
Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

245 16/01/2026 S DEVI DURGA SHAIN G (FTHR) KOCHEN PARAMPIL, 
MARU SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

246 16/01/2026 haris m muhammed sali (FTHR) eham, maru south, 
karunagappally, 
alumkadavu p o, 

690573, karunagappally

  

247 16/01/2026 Athira R S Pillai sindhu A (MTHR) Athira bhavanam, 
Payikuzhi, Oachira, 

oachira, 690526, 
Karunagappally

  

248 16/01/2026 ANSILA M MUAHMMED 
SALMAN N (HSBN)

PERATHERIL 
KIZHAKKETHARA, 

THAZHAVA, 
THAZHAVA, 

KADATHOOR, 
690523, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

249 16/01/2026 MUBARAK Seenath (MTHR) Thadayil, 
Karunagappalli, 
Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

250 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAS S 

SHANAVAS S (FTHR) THANIKKAL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

S V MARKET P O, 
690573, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

251 16/01/2026 ANAZ A Raseena A (WIFE) DARUL SIYA, Pada 
North, Karunagappalli, 

Karunagappally, 
690518, Karunagappally

  

252 16/01/2026 Neeraj Rengith 
Chandran 

Rengith Chandran 
(FTHR)

Kodiyattu, Pada North, 
Karunagappally, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappally

  

253 16/01/2026 HARSHAD E EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NIZA HOUSE, MARU 
SOUTH, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
ALUMKADAVU P O, 

690573, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

254 16/01/2026 Bhavanedradas Bhanu Chinnumol A (WIFE) Bhavane Nivas, 
Adinadu, 

Kulashekarapurm, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  

255 16/01/2026 SUHRABEEVI ALIKUNJU (FTHR) SHAFEENA MANZIL, 
PADA NORTH, 
Karunagappalli, 
Karunagappally, 

690518, Karunagappaly

  

256 16/01/2026 ABHISHEK U Udayakumar (FTHR) Vadakkenellolil, 
Adinadu, 

Kulashekarapuram, 
Adinadu North P O, 

690542, Karunagappally

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

257 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ANEES P (FTHR) PALASSERIL, 
MEMANA OACHIRA 

P O, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

258 16/01/2026 SAEEDATHU NASRIN MUHAMMED 
YASEEN (HSBN)

PALASSERIL, 
MEMANA P O 

OACHIRA, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

MEMANA, 690526, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

259 16/01/2026 JUDiT Edward (FTHR) 518, Clappana, 
Clappana, Vavvakkavu, 
690525, Karunagappally

  

260 16/01/2026 Santhilal. S Saseendran (FTHR) Ammammaveedu, 
Pandarathuruth, 
Karunagappally, 

Cheriazheekal, 690573, 
Karunagappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


